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- o A, I05th Infaniyy CAWEIN Raleigh D, Pvt, I203346

27th Division £ Home :m‘a;:fton Rd. New=York City

" Raleigh D, Cawein was struek in the head by shrapnel while in %he
. Dichie busch Sector . He dled whilgon his way to the Flrst Ald Station . He
received proper burial in the U,8, Cemetery near Poperinghe . "

Informent ¢ Phillips , Henry Bugler IR034I6
Go A, I05th Infantry
Home : 764 ~ 9th Ave , New~York OCIlty .
. February I5Sth IQI9

Searcher : Flmo E, Oathout



ChE S EOx NG X G A Place .Boperinghe, Belgimda. ..+

BEPURT UF DIS|NTEHMENT AND HEBUHIAL Date s R ey e e e

1. REMAINS OF......CAWBIN,..RRL81gH Do SERIAL NUMBER...1203346.... ..

PLANKPvf,’ ORGANIZATIONE, . GO AT L0 B L T 5t et Bt i .

b

- Disinterred (date) :  2.34.21 From (give complete location) : Gyr.22,Row G, Plot 32,

Amerman th. 323, iennghe, Bel{,mm. MQ -
: N

By Groupsse%ﬁnmov%

W

. Reburied (date) : 2-14-21 In (give complete location) : @, 22 ,Row 0,Plot 32 >
Amgrican th. 323, Poperinghe, Belgium,

: IR blanket, burlpp, with bottle and
By : Groupﬁselﬁﬁﬁonl‘?o.é. .. Nature of reburial ..embossed.strip

4, Report as to nature of original burial and condition of body upon disinterment :

.....Nak&d...in..blmat....B.ody..badly...dm@osed,...‘Raggg'nj_.ti.g.ﬁ‘:...imi;@ssible..‘.....................A....,.,......

o

. () Identification tags : Buried with body ?.. Y88 ... On gravesmenieoner s LNOTRITL L

(b) Other means of identification found upon disinterment, and general remarks :

..Jo effects found, This body taken up for identification Duxposese.....

6. What does examination of body show as regards the following identiiying items ? lios,1 and 16, undevel-
2 ‘ ‘ 2 P oped. No,3, gold crown, No,l4,
(a) Height (actual measurement) ...5".. 8" 8pproximate . 18, 19, 30 8l lygr £illings,

(b) Weight (est1mated)14=51b3q
(c) Hair—Color ... APParently BLask. ..o

Quantity ... Noxmal. ... iz,
Characteristics ... G4pai @R mmr oot
(d) Hair on face—Color ... Hone discernible. .. ...
MocationSee- Neme: . s 0r = on o R
Quantifys. ..ot ..ot
(e) Permanent marks on body (old scars, peculiarities, or

L

TG Tl [ ISR e m U T o S e

s 22 23 24 2526 27

: e o0
(f) Wounds or missing parts (received at time of casualty) ... AT 504

Right arm, left leg amd head fractured. ;

PPIOVed s, L ch’OZIG/i ..... |
e

~ e (Tlt]e)l%l't/—

8 Reburial —— S~ Ay (oM

supervised by St ol E e Approveds: S 5 W0 7 B B
Fh.IoRGENSN (Title). ,, 8% L¥. M0 /




INSTRUCTIONS FOR THE PROPER COMPLETION OF G.R.S. FORM NO. 16-A

Enter information, as noted below, on reverse side of sheet in the corresponding numbered space. This
form is supplemental to and is to be forwarded with G. R. S. Form 1-a, reporting reburial locations. To be
used in answer to Question 26, Form 114, in case no means of identification on body.

1. Show soldier's name, serial number, rank and organization, and by whom disinterred and reburied.

9. Give date and accurate information as to location from which the body was disinterred and the group
and unit which made disinterment.

3. Give date and accurate information as to location of reburial and the group and unit which made
reburial, and how reburial was made—in casket, wooden box, etc.

4. State to what degree decomposition has progressed, whether Tecognition is possible, and how the
body was originally buried—in a casket, box, burlap, etc. This statement should be as complete as possible.

5. (a) State whether identification tags were found buried with body and on grave marker by reporting
$¥ier'? or) “Noi%. '

(b) State whether or not body appears to have been a hospital case. Were any identifying articles found
in or on body or grave ? List any personal effects, letters, money-order receipts, and the like found on body
or in grave. Give any and all information which it is thought might be of use in identifying the body, other
than that tabulated under Item No. 6.

6. Give all information as to body description and dental chart as nearly correctly as the condition of the
body will allow. Items (e) and (f) under the body description are very important and should be very complete.
The dental chart is also very important and should be filled in with great care. There are 32tecthto be accoun-
ted for, as shown by the numbers on the chart. Beginning at the middle line in both upper and lower jaws,
_the teeth are arranged symmetrically on either side and classed as incisors (cutting teeth), cuspids or canines
(tearing teeth), bicuspids (chewing teeth), and molars (principal chewing teeth). An examination should be
made and findings charted to cover the following basic conditions : Lost teeth, crowned teeth, bridge work,
fillings, caries (cavities of decay), dentures (plates), and any deformity of jaws found.

MISSING TEETH.............c..... All teeth missing through é)revious extrac- =|_TooTH MISSING

tion (not those fractured or displaced by ! EV T 00TH MISSING

recent wounds) should be scratched out, v ///a@ ;

thus : % 7

Z A

CROWNED TEETH................Block in solid the crown of tooth (label

gold, porcelain, or gold and porcelain),

thus :
BRIDGE WORK ..............Block in solid the crown of tooth (label

gold bridge, gold and porcelain bridge),

thus :

3 w;ﬂ PIL-::‘ING' GoLD FILLING

FILLING S e s i, Draw filling on tooth accurately as pos- oLD FILLING GOLD FILLING

sible (block in and label gold, silver, GOLD FILLING

cement), thus:

. AVITY € 0 : ’
: : ; . ECATED E?:ffn
CARIES (CAVITIES) ............Outhm;1 location and size ol cavity, shade
in thus :

DENTURES (PLATES) ........ Draw diagram of relative size and shape of plate, block in teeth attached and indicate retaining
clasps on natural teeth with the word *‘clasp.” :

7. Show name of person supervising the disinterment and the name and title S the person approving

—r ST -
game. & qﬂ- ‘\"9“ u?‘\ -
D o & ‘Q" . ( \ .
8. Show name of pérson supervising the reburial and Fﬁe% reland title of'.,fh\? p@son approving same.
= ~ov % i . '
o2 =\’ 4 i ,
SIS AN

[
\
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Name.

- Paris Hotel

Homé address........

Earlt s

CAVEIN, Mrs Mary E

1088 E,I80'th St. Bronx, Bronx County, New York

Date of arrival

Relationship

, 1 PRl Group : Unit S/S REFUBLIC
MAY 23rd,1930. Diatecof devastitve ?Is. REPURLIC-Juned~I 930
........................... Mothexr .

Name of deceased CAWEIN,Raleigh D

Rank... ool 12y a AR UL Organization (o T 8 4 £ L R —————— ]

Cemetery

Flenders Field



REMARKS . ‘




Perty "B" = Itinerary = Flenders Field Group

Sailed May 13th on the SS REPUBLIC, accompenying 27th Division.
Col. Winfree in charge.

May 24th. Disembarked at Southampton, Englend. Those desiring
visited British Legion Bazaar in aftermnoon.

Mey 25th. Reception end luncheon in Westminster Hall. Visited
Westminster Abbey where Official Wreath was laid on tomb of the
British Unknown Soldier. Party then proceeded to Cenotaph where
Official Wreath was laid.

Mey 26th. Visited Brookwood Cemetery.

Mey 27th. Sightseeing tour and shopping in London. Evening train
to Harwiche. Night boat to Antwerp, Belgium.

Mey 28th. Train to Brussels. Sightseeing and shopping in after-
noon. Party received at Palace Hotel by lMr. Hugh Gibson, Americen
Ambeassador, at 6 Fil.

Mey 29th. Visited Flanders Field Cemetery.

June lst. Parise.

June 2nd. Morning end afternoon sightseeing in Paris.

June 3rd. Morning shoppinge Afternoon ceremonies at Arc de
Triomphe.

June 4th. Early train to Cherbourg. Re-embarked on S§ REPUBLIC.

Mrs. Mary E. Cawein



WAR DEPARTMENT 3

"PILGRIMAGE, WAR MOTHERS AND WIDOWS"

-------- RooM 801 -w-e-eee
225 WEST 34TH ST., NEW YORK, N.Y.

A p[;f;(caeﬁh 1930

Mrs., Mary E. Cawein
1088 E. 180th Street
Bronx, New York

Dear Madam: %‘*, %Qﬁ%@
From advice received from the Quarter—
master General’s Office, Washington, D. C,,
your name shows as & passenger scheduled to
sail for Burope on the 8, 8, Republic
sailing Msy 13th, 1930,

BEnclosed herewith please find two baggage
tags which should he attached to your baggage
for identification.

Regervations have been made for you to stop

at the Hotel Lexington , the night of May 12th.
Necessary transportation will be provided for

you from your home to the hotel, unless you
desire to travel by your own transportation,

Please advise what your desires are in this
respect, using the lower portion of this
letter for your reply.

There is enclosed a self—addressedfénvelopa . ///
which requires no postage. i

For the Officer in Charge. &j?(zL R

Ga ge F, R, T;ylor
1st Lieut. Q.
Agsistant

I w¥¥ require transportation from my home to hotel.

will not
Yo loae Z (Beve.,



JZ,

® . s

4 7
o A4
(okb A’
[0

wamE CAWEIN, MRS. MARY E.
BEPUBLIQ'

5.5, MASHINGTON  yyN 1 4 193
Hou BRONX, BRONX COUNTY, N. Y.
R.R.

STATION

TRAIN #

CAR ¢

BERTH OR SEAT

TIME

DATE




MEyTth, 19350

Mrs. Mary E. Cawein
1088 E. 180th Street
Bronz, New York

Dear Madam: :

In response to letter from this office
dated April 26th requesting whether or not you
desire transportation from your home to the Hotel
Lexington at which place reservations have been
magde for you to stop at the night of May 12th,
you advised that it would not be necessary for
this office to furnish you with trensportation,
Therefore, it is requested that you kindly arrange
to check~-in at the hotel during the afterncon of
May 12th reporting to the United States Army
officer on duty in the lobby.

The War Department at Washington desires
that all pilgrims be present at the hotel the
night of May 12th so that necessary instructions
and credemials be furnished them at that time.

During your stay at the hotel, visitors
will be permitted to call on you, and further, it
is understood from the United States lines that
visitors will be permitted on the pier and also
on the steamer providing they have your cabin
number to which assigned. This number will be
furnished you at the hotel.

For your further information it is con-
templated that you will leave the Hotel ILBxington
at 7:30 P"M, (Daylight Saving Time) May 13th and
proceed to the 8,8.Republic, Pier 4, Hoboken, W.J.,
the steamer sailing at 11:3- P.M. (Daylight Saving
Time) May 13th.

Yours very truly

George F. R. Taylor
Lieut. @M.€. (DOLs)
Assigtant
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QM 295 A= )
Cawein, Paleigh D. -~ 12563 September 3, 1930

Mre, Mary X, Cawein,
1088 Es 120%h 8%,
Bronx, Ne Ts

Dear lMadam:

The enclosed book  yused by you on your
pilgrimage to tho American Cemeteries in Burope has been
‘stamped showing "Fllgrimage Completod" and may be retain-

ed by you as an additional souvenir of your tripe
For Tho Quartcrmastor Gencral,

Very trﬁly yours,

R. B SHAMLON,
Captain, Q. M. Corps,
Agsistant.

Inele
1 book

50/104



WAR DEPARTMENT

OFF ICIAL BUSINESS

CE XN ol
i BN

PILGRIMAGE, WAR MOTHERS AND WIDOWS
225 WEST 34TH STREET,

NEW YORK, N. Y.



- DATE_

L

T0: OFF 1 ceEr- IN-CHARGE,
PILGRIMAGE, WAR MOTHERS AND WIDOWS

| BEG TO INFORM YOU THAT | HAVE RETURNED
TO MY HOME SAFELY AND IN GOOD HEALTH.

SINCERELY,

(SIGNED(



RPB—3-17-30—7M

® STATE @
& AWEIN) RRL@\Gh .

Mo ther %gg;ﬂmE. 180 St.,

NAME Cawein, Mrs, Mary E. HOME ADDRESS Bronx 'C oun ty

----------------------------------------------------------------------

NAME AND ADDRESS OF NEAREST KIN %ﬂv 'éj L @""?Wj ..........................

fo 8§ € fyo ALK

ARRIVAL IN NEW YORK [/ 5~07+

B

------------------

DEPARTURE NEW YORK

S.5. REPUBLIC S s§2I DB

-------------



RPB—3-17-30—7M

@ | RETURN NEW YORK @ | | V4

DATEGN L 3 1088 & /7o th S,
NAM}LC ........ m éﬁ@i@i (~ .. HOME ADDRESS : -
A
RETURNONSSHSEATE e gTh e Tl B et 3V WLk
; bils |
DEPARTURE NEW YORK ke
DATEM LS
ROADI Sl 4008 TRATN NN A GARNA I BERTH or SEAT At it MaTH

................................................................................................

................................................................................................

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



ﬂnﬁi @mrp ﬂl‘paﬂml’ PENALTY FOR PRIVATE USE TO AVOID PAYMENT OF POSTAGE, $200

NG

OFFICIAL BUSINES
it QFFICE [
REGISTERED ‘A |
No. 726 6 2% —= WEST FARMS STa,

NO. AND DATE OF DELIVERY

Return to. 252 !

Street and Number, }
or Post Office Box,




2

/ B R R o A
@ R.ET%/E/CEl. 425~

Received from the Postmaster the Registered or Insured Article, the original
number of which appears on the face of this Card.

(Signature or name of nddresscc_) ------ 1

\V

fed

______________________________ 5
(Signature of addressee’s agent)

R T A
“Date of delwch_A__f’/ »Z %/

Form 3811 . ;

o
U. 8. GOVERNMENT lnl.\fL‘\{) OFFICE: 1920

¢ 5—06116

*"‘ “
1

i

1

1

i

|

:
—
\O
-
o



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER TO QM 293 A_c

March 168, 1930.
Cawein, Kaleigh D. 1202 M

¥rs. Yary E. Coweln,
1088 R. 180tn 8t.,
Bronx, H.Y.

Dear Madam:

The following instriictions prepared by the Secretary of State
contain the necessary instructions to be followed by you. in obtaining
the passport or travel document to be utilized in connection with your
pilgrimage to the cemeteries in Europe. Please read the directions
carefully and call in person upon the nearest Passport Agent or clerk
of a Federal or State court having Jjurisdiction to naturalize aliens.
Passport Agencies are located in Boston, Chicago, New Orleans, New York
City, San Francisco and Seattle. In large cities there are usually two
or more courts and at each county-seat a state court authorized to ac-
cept these passport applications.

When you make this call be sure to take with you the four
photographs called for in the instructions together with your invitation
as a means of identification. You should take with you to the passport
office at this time a friend who is an American citizen and who has
known you for several years. The passport Agent or clerk of the court
will mail your application to the Secretary of State in Washington, D. C.,
who will issue the passports and travel documents and will deliver them
to The Quartermaster General to be held by him until your arrival in
New York.

The instructions prepared by the Secretary of State are as
follows:

"A mother or widow who owes allegiance to the United States
must apply to the Department of State for a Special Pilgrimage
Passport through a Passport Agent or through a clerk of a Federal
court or State court having jurisdiction to naturalize aliens and
on the form prescribed by that Department. When making applica-
tion, she should be accompained by a credible witness who is an
American citizen and who has known her for a period of two years
or more. With her application she should submit four photographs
on a light background and on thin paper not more than 3x3 inches
in gize not less than 23%x2% inches in size and such documentary



evidence of her American citizenship as she may have in her pos-
gegsion. In the absence of evidence of citizenship, her applica-
tion should be witnessed by a c¢redible person residing in the
same community who is an American citizen, has known her for a
long period of time and is able to swear to the best of his or
her knowledge and belief that she is a citizen of the United
States.

"A mother or widow who does not owe allegiance to the United
States must apply to the Department of State for a Pilgrimage
Travel Document through a clerk of a Federal court or a State court
having jurisdiction to naturalize aliens or through a Passport
Agent upon the form of application prescribed for that purpose,
entitled APPLICATION FOR A PILGRIMAGE TRAVEL DOCUMENT, issued
under the Act of March 2, 1929, submitting therewith four photo-
graphs on a light background and on thin papsr not more than
2 x 3 inches in size and not less than 2% x 2% inches in size,
When making application she should be accompained by a credible
witness who has known her for a period of two years Or more.

"The Act of March 2, 1929, provides that no fee shall be
charged for the execution of an application for a passport or
travel document or for the issue of a passport or travel docu-
ment to a mother or widow making a pilgrimage to the cemeteries
of Europe in which deceased soldiers, sailors, and marines of
the American forces are now interred.

"Special Pilgrimage Passports and Pilgrimage Travel Docu-
ments when issued by the Department of State wi}l be forwarded
to the War Department.

"Applicants resident in Boston, Chicago, New Orleans, New
York City, San Francisco and Seattle should execute applica-
tions at the Passport Agencies in those cities.”

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

A. D. HUGHES,
Captain, Q. M. Corps,
Aspistant.
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WAR DEPARTMENT . /
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL G'I‘I,.k(ﬁ} ’f
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WASHINGTON f% 3 '
< % A i
N repLy rerer To QM 293 A-C i, \ October 7 , 1929 #({‘f
S T e & Y ‘
Cawein, Raleigh D. 1252 M A ' ﬁf
Vi 7-‘“- &
Mrs., Mary E. Cawein, Jﬁ
1088 E. 180th. Ste, e 4 @E {ﬁgx
Bronx, New York, N. Y. § wy/,ﬂw 1 V.4
4
Dear Madam: f~\\ ﬁy
e
\P-
The Act of Congress which provides for pilgrimgges tc cemeteries in
Europe by mothers and widows of members of the military ¢# naval forces of the

United States who died in the military or naval qerv1c%§at any time between
April 5, 1917 and July 1, 1921, and whose remains aregiow interred in guch ceme—
teries, all necessary eynenses of which pllgrlmagcug?ke 1o be paid by the United
States Government, requires that the Secretary of wér make an investigaticn and
gubmit the results of such investigation in a repért to Congreéss not later than
December 15, 1929, The purpose of the investig&tion is to determine the total
number of mothers and widows entitled to makegs he pilgrimages, the number of
such mothers and widows who desire to make tMe pilgrimages, the number who desire
to make the pilgrimages during the calendg§fyear 1930 and the probable cost of

the pilgrimages to be made,. #

il
In order that the report r;gerred to may be made and plans completed
for conducting the pilgrimages, it igfrequested that you answer the following
questions by filling out the blanksfleft therefor and return the letter to this
office by return mail in the enc;g%ed envelope which reguires no postage.

L

1. Do yoﬁ'désifé.£6 make this lgrimage if ellglb]e° (Yeé) T e
i A Bl 2
2. Do you desire to make thefpilgrimage
in the calendar year 1930°? (Yes) Ly
5. Have you at any time éde a previous visit
to the grave of the deceased member of the mili-
tary or naval forjgﬁ in whom you are interested? e ata) ~ (No)
4 Age fjp Health
4. Please give yogﬁrage and state of health, 7 —_ (Years) (Good) tEeas )
Y, AT A SN | English - (Yes) (e
5. What language do you speak? a1 6] 2| Other language wna -
Vi iy AT (Specify langhage spoken)
oy — | ﬂ"u“‘; U = 1oke F—1 T
» ““.‘ I J
# For The Quartermaster General, v A
3, 0.0 M ;. ; : ‘}','
: / 0
o pmy K4 TNk
Bnels JAHN T, HARRIS,
Act Major, Q. M, Corps, A

“ Envelope Assistant.




WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

in rEPLY rREFer To QM 293 A-C

Cawein, Raleigh D.
1252

August 8, 1929.
Mrs. Mary B. Cawein,
1088 E. 180th St.,
Bronz, New York, N. Y.

Dear Madam:

The records of this office do not indicate that a reply has been
received to our communication dated May 24, 1929 making inquiry
concerning the name and address of the mother and widow of the deceased
gservice man above named. These addresses are desired with a view to
ascertaining the number of mothers and widows who desire to make a pil-
grimage to the cemeteries of Eurove in which the remains of their sons
and husbands are interred.

Will you please fill in the answers to the following questions
in the space provided on this letter, and return the letter to this office
in the enclosed envelope which requires no postage?

) Write answers in space below

4
1. Is the deceased survived by a widow who %&Wfé

has not since remarried? If so, give her
complete address:

2. If he is survived by a mother, stepmother, %ﬂ/%/
mother thru adoption, or any other woman
who stood in loco parentis to him, accord-

ing to the terms of Section 4 of the en- %y/ ﬁ%%%
closed Act, give her name, address, and

/
relationship in the space opposite. / //M'?W /WM
3, If survived by a widow or mother d?g.e_:"r,gﬁé )MM zjfm
desire to make the pilgrimage? ..> « i /

x‘% V / /

For The Quarterma.steﬁ7ﬂenera,l

=

trul ¢
Vq{y rtx y yours, N
2 Incls. *aff JOHN T. HARRIS,
Act of Congress S B Mijor, @. M. Corps,

Envelope Assistant.



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTOMN

IN REPLY REFER TO QM 293 A-C

May @4 , 1929.
Cawoln, Kalelgh De v 24

Nrs. Mary ©®. Cawein,
1088 B, 180th S8%.,
Prong, New Yorik, W. Y.

Dear Madam:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased scldiers, sailors and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to
these cemeteries”.

The records of this office show that you are the mother of the

late p.svetn Fuleipk D, Cowein, Cos A, 105th Inf., whose remeing are now
interred 1n the Flandere Field American Cemelery, Waereghem, Belgium,

Will you please advise this office whether or not he is survived
by a widow who is entitled under the provisions of the above quoted Act, to
meke the pilgrimage, and if so, will you pleass furnish her full names and
address in order that action may be taken to extend an invitation to her to

make the pilgrimage. Both mothers and widows are entitled to make the pil-
grimage.

In the event your son was survived by a widow who hag since re-
married it is requested that a statement to that effect be made.

For your reply, yon may use the enclosed anvelope which requires
no postage.

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

2 inecls.
Act of Congress.
Envelope. JOHN T. HARRIS,

Major, Q. M. Corps, '
Asgistant . \



QU 295 Al
Cewein, Raleigh D. ~ 1252 September 3, 1930

Mras, Mary E, Cawein,
1088 E. 180%th S5%.,

Bl‘ﬂnx, N. Y-
Dear Madam:

book used by you on your

The enclosed
rilgrimage to the Americen Cemeteries in Burope has been
Stamped showing "Pilgrimage Completed" and may be retain-

ed by you as an additional souvenir of your trip.

For The Quarteormaster General,
Very truly yours,

R. B, SHAIMION,
Captain, . M. Corns,
Negistant.

5
N

S

b 'R

8 M
=

30/104



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

N repLy rEFer To QM 293 A-C March 21, 1950,
Cewein, Raleigh D. 1262 M

¥rs. Mary BE. Cawein,
1088 E. 180th St.,
Bronx, New York, N.Y.

Dear Madam:

This letter, which contains gensral information regarding the
pilgrimage to the cemeteries of Europe, is being sent 1o each mother and
widow who has expressed a desire to make the pilgrimage during the
calendar year 1930. The general plan for the conduct ef the pilgrimage
is gshown in the Pilgrimage Regulations, a copy of which is enclosed here-
with. 1In addition to the information shown in the regulations, the
following explains in detail some of the most important things connected
with the pilgrimage.

Formal invitations are being extended to each mother and widow
who has expressed a desire to make the pilgrimage during 1930. In so
far as practicable, these invitations are being extended with a view to
keeping the women from each state together and the order in which the
invitations to the women from the several states are issued is based on a
drawing by lot which was held about one month ago. Igclosed with each
invitation is a card for acknowledgment and it is quite important that
you accept or decline this invitation promptly in order that the neces-
sary railroad, steamship and hotel reservations may be arranged. The
government will defray all the necessary expensses of the pilgrimage,
including railroad fare, hotel accommodations, gteamship fare and all
other incidental expenses. It will not provide anything other than the

‘necessary expenses so that you should bring with you such funds as you

may desire to use for making small purchases and for other uses distinet-
ly of a personal nature.

Arrangements have been made with the American Railroad
Association which assures us the united support and cooperation of all of
the railroads in the United States in handling the movement to and from
New York City.' The local ticket agent will secure your railroad and
sleeper ticket and will make the necessary pullman reservations, Before
your departure from your home we will mail you a check, sufficient to
pay for your meals and other travelling expenses while enroute to New
York. Your railroad ticket will provide for a round trip from your home
to New York and upon arrival in New York the army officer in charge of
the New York office will collect the return trip stub and hold it until
your return to New York from Eurcpe.

Upon arrival in New York, you will be met by an army officer
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and escorted to a first c¢lass hotel where reservations have been made.
The duration of your siay in New York will be from 24 to 48 hours. At
the proper time, you will be escorted to the steamship upon which passage
has been engaged for Europe. All of the women making this trip will be
provided with cabin class accommedations aboard steamers which means that
from two to four will be guartered in the same stateroom. If you have
any friend that you would like to be guartered with we will endeavor to
arrange 1t if you will communicate with this office.

The ocean voyage will last about 8 days and when the ship docks
at Cherbourg, France, each party will be met by officers especially
detailed for the purpose awd taken in a special itrain to Paris where
first class hotel accommodations have been reserved. The first day in
Paris will be a day of rest. On the 2d day, the women of each party
will place a wreath on the tomb of the French unknown sgoldier. In the
afternoon there will be a reception in which the French war mothers,
government officiales, and prominent civilians will participate. The
following morning the groups going to the different cemeteries will leave
Paris, travelling in motor busses, and proceed to the cemeteries where
they will remain for about 7 days. Twenty-five women will be assigned
to each bus and an army officer will have charge of the bus. The
itineraries to and from the cemeteries and the daily itineraries while at
the cemeteries have been varied so as to take in points of historical
interest as well as some parts of the battlefields where American troops
were engaged. Upon return to Paris, each party will remain for about
5 days and during this time an opportunity will be given to see the pecints
of historical inlerest in Paris and vicinity. The entire duration of
your stay in Europe will be 14 days, and the itineraries have been so
arranged that each day will be provided for. Except in case of illness
or other unavoidable cause it will not be possible for any woman making
the pilgrimage to remain in Europe for a longer pericd than 14 days nor
to leave the party with which she is travelling unless she is prepared to
pay all of her expenses after leaving the party since the Act of Congress
avthorizing the pilgrimage specifically states that the government shall
not pay the expenses of any woman who willfully leaves her party.

Upon return to the United States each ship will be met in New
York City by army officers who will escort the mothers and widows to the
trains which will take them home. Before leaving New York each woman
will be provided with her return railroad ticket, a sleeping car ticket
and funds to cover the cost of meals and other travelling expenses.

Army officers are being used as guides and escorts throughout -
thie entire movement and care has been taken to select officers who will
gsee that proper care is taken of the women who are entrusted to their
charge. Arrangements have been made for taking care of women who may
be taken sick during the pilgrimage and also to care for the remains of
any who may die and provision has been made for returning the remains of
any who may die to their homes. It is essential that each woman making
the pilgrimage furnish The Quartermaster General with an emergency address
of some relative or friend to be notified in the svent of an emergency.
Medical careg will be provided by civilian agencies. If such care is
needed in New York City it will be furnished by the hotel physicians or
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by local hospitals. Aboard ship, medical care will be provided by the
ship’s doctors and in Paris arrangements have been made with the American
Hospital for the hospitalization and treatment of any women who may need
it. In addition to this, six doctors of the regular army will be on duty

throughout the pilgrimage.

Baggage will be 1imited to not to exceed two pieces of hand baggage
and the articles taken should be such ag will be required for a trip of
about one month. Laundry service can be obtained in New York and Paris.
Since the climate of Europe is much colder than that of the United States,
each woman should provide herself with gufficient warm clothing to gtand
the motor bus trip and the visit to the cemeteries.

Since it is necessary for this office to make all reservationsg for
your accommodations throughout this pilgrimage, it will be greatly appre-
ciated if you will make prompt reply to any communications received from
this office. '

For The Quartermaster General:

Very truly yours,

A, D. HUGHES,
Captain, Q. M. Corps,
Assistant.
1 Enclosure.
Regulation,



WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

in REPLY REFErR To QM 293 A-C

March 18, 1930.
Caweln, Raleigh D. 1252 M

¥rs. Yary E, Gawein,
1088 E. 180tk 8St.,
Bronx, HN.Y.

Dear Madam:

The following instructions prepared by the Secretary of State
contain the necessary instructions to be followed by you in obtaining
the passport or travel document to be utilized in connection with your
pilgrimage to the cemeteries in Europe. Please read the directions
carefully and call in person upon the nearest Passport Agent or clerk
of a Federal or State court having jurisdiction to naturalize aliens.
Passport ‘Agencies are located in Boston, Chicago,’ New Orleans, New York
City, San Francisco and Seattle. In large cities there are usually two
_or more courts and at each county-seat a state court authorized to ac-
cept these passport applications.

When you make this call be sure to take with you the four
photographs called for in the instructions together with your invitation
as a means of identification. You should take with you to the passport
office at this time a friend who is an American citizen and who has
known you for several years. The passport Agent or clerk of the court
will mail your application to the Secretary of State in Washington, D. C.,
who will issue the passports and travel documents and will deliver them
to The Quartermaster General to be held by him until your arrival in
New York.

The instructions prepared by the Secretary of State are as
follows:

"A mother or widow who owes allegiance to the United States
must apply to the Department of State for a Special Pilgrimage
Passport through a Passport Agent or through a clerk of a Federal
court or State court having jurisdiction to naturalize aliens and
on the form prescribed by that Department. When making applica-
tion, she should be accompained by a credible witness who is an
‘American citizen and who has known her for a period of two years
or more. With her application she should submit four photographs
on a light background and on thin paper not more than 3x3 inches
in size not less than 24¥x2% inches in size and such documentary



evidence of her American citizenship as she may have in her pos-
gession. In the absence of evidence of citizenship, her applica-
tion should be witnessed by a eredible person residing in the
gpame community who is an American citizen, has known her for a
long period of time and is able to swear to the best of his or
her knowledge and belief that she is a citizen of the United
States.

"A mother or widow who does not owe allegiance to the United
States must apply to the Department of State for a Filgrimage
Travel Document through a clerk of a Federal court or a State court
having jurisdiction to naturalize aliens or through a Pagsport
Agent upon the form of application prescribed for that purpose,
entitled APPLICATION FOR A PILGRIMAGE TRAVEL DOCUMENT, issued
under the Act of March 2, 1929, submitting therewith four photo-
graphs on a light background and on thin paper not more than
3 x 3 inches in size and not less than 2% x 2% inches in size.
When making application she should be accompained by a credible
witness who hag known her for a period of two years or more.

“The Act of March 2, 1929, provides that no fee shall be
charged for the execution of an application for a passport or
travel document or for the issue of a passport or travel docu-
ment to a mother or widow making a pilgrimage to the cemeteries
of Europe in which deceased soldiers, sailors, and marines of
the American forces are now interred.

"Special Pilgrimage Passports and Pilgrimage Travel Docu-
ments when issued by the Department of State will be forwarded
to the War Department.

"Applicants resident in Boston, Chicago, New Orleans, New
York City, San Francisco and Seattle should execute applica-
tions at the Passport Agencies in those cities."

g For The Quartermaster General,

o Very truly yours,

A. D. HUGHES,
Captain, Q. M. Corpe,

C::g:rfffﬂw Assistant.



WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

N repLy rerer To QM 293 A-C October 7, 1929,
Cawein, Raleigh D, 1262 M

Mrs., Mary E, Cawein,
1088 E, 180the Sts,
anx. NO' Ym’ Hi Y.

Dear Madam:

The Act of Congress which provides for pilgrimages to cemeteries in
Europe by mothers and widows of members of the military or naval forcee of the
United States who died in the military or naval gervice at any time between
April 5, 1917 and July 1, 1921, and whose remains are now interred in such ceme-
teries, all necessary expenses of which pilgrimages are to be paid by the United
States Government, requires that the Secretary of War make an investigation and
gubmit the results of such investigation in a report to Congress not later than
December 15, 1929, The purpose of the investigation is to determine the total
number of mothers and widows entitled to make the pilgrimages, the number of
such mothers and widows who desire to make the pilgrimages, the number who desire
to make the pilgrimages during the calendar year. 1930 and the probable cost of
the pilgrimagee to be made.

. In order that the report referred to may be made and plans completed
for conducting the pilgrimages, it is requested that you answer the following
questions by filling out the blanks left therefor and return the letter to this
office by return mail in the enclosed envelope which requires no postage.

1. Do you desire to make this pilgrimage if eligible? (Yes) (No)

2. Do you desire to make the pilgrimage
in the calendar year 19307 (Yes) (No)

3, Have you at any time made a previous visit
to the grave of the deceased member of the mili-
tary or naval forces in whom you are interested? (Yes) i (No)

Age Health
4, Please give your age and state of health, (Years) (Good) (Poor)

English — (Yes) (No)

. What language do you speak? ; Other languags
(8pecify language spoken)

(8,3

For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,
Encl, JOHN T. HARRIS,

Aet . Major, Q, M. Corps,
Envelope Agsistant,



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

in rEPLY rerer to QM 293 A-C

Cawein, Rﬂlai@. De
1252

August 8, 1929.
Hrg. Mary E. Cawein,

1088 E. 180th St.,
Bronz, New York, H. Y.

Dear Madam:

The records of this office do not indicate that a reply has been
received to our communication dated May 24, 1929 making inquiry
concerning the name and address of the mother and widow of the deceased
gervice man above named. These addresses are desired with a view to
ascertaining the number of mothers and widows who desire to make a pil-
grimage to the cemeteries of Burope in which the remains of their sons
and husbands are interred.

Will you please fill in the answers to the following questions
. in the space provided on this letter, and return the letter to this office
in the enclosed envelope which requires no postage?

)
Write answers in space below

1. 1Is the deceased survived by a widow who

has not since remarried? If so, give her
complete address:

9. If he is survived by a mother, stepmother,
mother thru adoption, or any other woman
who stood in leco parentis to him, accord-
ing to the terms of Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, give her name, address, and

relationship in the space opposite.

3 If survived by a widow or mother does she
deaire to make the pilgrimage®

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

2 Inels. JOHN T. HARRIS,
Act of Congress Major, Q. M. Corps,
Envelope Asgistant.



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENEnAL
WABHINGTOHN

8 RepLy rerer To QM 293 A-C

A May gg, 1929.

\ Ceweln, Raloigh D

irs, lary B, Cewein,
1088 B. 180th 8%y,
Brong, lew Torky . Y.

Dear Madam:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy cf an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the dsceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to
these cemeteries". !

The records of this office show that you are the mother of the

late peivate Raleigh D, Coweln, Cos A, 106th Inf., whose remeins are now
interred in the Flenders Picld American Cemetery, Weereghen, Belgium.

Will you please advise this office whether or not he is survived
by a widow who is entitled under the provisions of ths above quoted Act, to
make the pilgrimege, and if so, will you please furnish her full name and
addreses in order that action may be taken to extend an invitation to her to
make the pllgrimage. Both mothers and widows are entitled to make the pil-
grimage.

In the event your son was survived by a widow who has since re-
married it 4s reguested that a statement to that effect be made.
i & LFJ
‘ “FFor fbhr reply, you may use the enclosed envelope which requires
no ?gatager., A
...- ¢ ‘

:S 72 For i&e Quartermaster General,
i 3
)

(i Very truly yours,

2 incls
Act #0f Congress.

-,

Assistant.

o

Envelope. JOHN T. HARRIS, ¢ ;F
Major, Q. M. Corps, 'f y



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REFLY REFER To__ QM 293 A-C

Cawein, Releigh D. April 23, 1929.
C135 046
ot B, : ] “(Mother) Mrs. Mary E. Cawein
Medtpa e A o 1088 E. 180th St.,
RE#ErECRRON O, : Bronx, N.Y., N.Y
New-¥orlk, T, Y. s N.Y., N.Xo

Dear Madem:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American
forcea now interred in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to
these cemeteries".

The records of this office show that you are the mother of the
late Private Raleigh D. Cawein, Company A, 105th Infantry, whose remains
are now interred in the Flanders Field American Cemetery, Waereghem, Belgium.

Will you please advise this office whether or not he is survived
by & widow who is entitled under the provisions of the above quoted Act, to
make the pilgrimage, and if so, will you please furnish her full name and
address in order that action may be taken to extend an invitation to her to

make the pilgrimage. Both mothers and widows are entitled to make the pil-
grimage.

In the event your son was Burviveﬁ by a widow who has since re-
married it is requested that a statement to that effect be made.

For your reply, you may use the enclosed envelcpe which requires
no postage.

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,
=

rzjﬁ;/ Je. MeCLINTOCK,
Major, Q M. Corps,
2 incls. Assistant.,
Act of Comngress.

Envelope.
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I ﬁ//’wf the invitation extended

(Accept or ﬁéline)
me to make a pilgrimage to Europe at the expense of the

" Government of the United States under the provisions of

the Act of Congress approved March 2, 1929.

Mr:s‘-_Ma(ﬁy_.)EJ__Q ein

1088_E._180th St., Bronx County
(Townor Gity) Bponx, New York, N,¥u
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WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

|N REPLY REFER TO QM 293 A=C

gawein, Releigh D. April 23, 1929,

Mrs. Mary E. Cawein,
1076 Boston Koad,
N“ York, H. Y‘

Dear Madam:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1029, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage tQ
these cemeteries"”.

The recorde of this office show that you are the mot.herof i

late Private Raleigh D. Cawein, Compan ' rene
y A, 105th Infant wh
are now interred in the Flanders Field Am;rican cn;ezzr;f'waoizghen, ::;ginns

Will you please advise this office whether or not he is survived
by a widow who is entitled under ths provisions of the above quoted Act, tg
make the pilgrimage, and if so, will you please furnish her full name and
address in order that action may be taken to extend an invitation to her 1o
make the pilgrimage. Both mothers and widows are entitled to maks the pil-
grimage.

In the event your gon was survived by a widow who has since re-
married it is requested that a agtatement to that effect be made.

For your reply, you may use the enclosed envelope which requires
no postage.

For The Quartermaster General,

9 % Very truly yours,
;; 0’/ s/‘&y
_! . 'S%,
c18 4 Major, Q. M. Corps
2”1nels “%. - ? s
Act of Wheress. “*x Assistant.
Envelope. # .
)
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Cawes n, Raleigh D.7 1,203,346 ,\
= Al (Suniame., (Christian name in full.) (Army serial ny o) R
\\ Pvt. | Co A 105 Inf. )

\\ (Rank and OW:
_State your relationship to the deceased 4 AL

Do you desire the remains brought to the United States} 2o

If remains are brought to the United States, do you
wish them interred in a national cemetery?

1f yov,,*esire the remains interred at the home of the deceased, give full informa-
tior"elow as to where they should be sent:

A 2t

(I\}amé of person to recoive remains.) (Express oflice.) (Telegraph office.)

(Number and street.)

(State.)

(07 » Lopiind. Vo 172 A0y 2ol

-------- (City, ¥own, or pos, /oln(:e‘)/ “(S Ate.)
Read carefully the letter accompanying’ this card.

3—6713
i
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November 21, 1923,

Mr. John Caweln,
1076 Boston Road,
Hew York, N.Y.

Dear Sir:

Pete Raleigh D Cawein, 00« 4, 105th Infantry is
| Hoe7 Thecugy texess By Gansrer s d1poi 066 e ETEBhed PRy
pogspabnt. grave of . e«

This is one of the permenest Americen militery cemeteries %o be
naintained by this Government in Europe, Each grave will be merked
by a headstone of white marble, of -suitable design, with name, rank,
division, organization, date of soldier's death and State from which
he came, Headriones will be placed at all graves in connection with
the improveément werk ncw in prog.rees, as .soon as possible and without

_weiting for special action or request on the part of relatives,

iy, | You are asgured in effecting removal of the remains, the utmost
care and reverence were oxercised and more than willingly accorded by
those whe performed “his sacred duty. The grave of the deceased will
be perpetually maintained by this Covernment in a manner befitting the
last resting place of our heroes. ‘

Very truly yours,

s (N
MN A5 3 R. Iur Voster, W

v//‘Aasiatant.

23 /592 /ARK
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?’ﬂ?\%%ab';*/ Signature of Embalmgr, (Supervisor).___‘A____%w.{:’./_ ?W

G'Re‘;*ﬁ-‘r' A | STATION Foperinghe, Beleimm.

Toghgﬁé;epared in triplicate. DATE ____June 14, 1922,. .
REPORT OF DiSINTERMENT, PREPARATION, SHIPMENT AND REBURIAL OF EODY

DISINTERMENT COMPARATIVE REPORT LR S L

b —
Records of G.R.S. Headquarters. Discrepancy found upon exhumation of body

1. Name CAWEIN, RALEICH D.

HORSSNAMEGEE

R R e L I N T BT SRl | PV
e Ranly BYES T WS . oi o T 12. Rank__ > i Rl ekl
L e I8 Ko aR P e e -t gl gl
Solpapc SREERSE S, b o a0
6. C.D WY A2IQ. = :(b) D.B nones. . ... o
Discrepancy found upon disintermenﬁ } ;\ «-‘
T P

7. Grave No.__?f ______________ S6Geprar s rys ¢ 15+ Grave Non S8GYymer
S, DG S . 4 ik 92 veru ROW: e i s 6wy Bliot (pse T — 7 R o ok
9. ;1 Becdbsirescen. 1T O 17. A e
18. Cemetery  LIJSSENTHOEK, BRIT, MIL, 19. Commune or town POPERINGHE
S0 Bk s or-Gounty: o - = A SLSFESuaBy L 5 | BELGIWM |
280 CoRi M EdarE s Codeploe SR8 it = e e
23. Disinterred. (Date) Juns 14, 1922 By y AoToTaggarte .
24. Inscription on grave marker: ' S

Nome Rgleigh D Cawein ...

Ramiles - - s L A AT

Fie Rol. do Hontozon.
PREPARATION -
26. What other mezns of identification were on body? (If no disc or other means of
identificaticn on body, give description.of bedy in detail).. . b

]

........................................................ -»tf.‘;‘"-u-vﬁ-"‘---------k---------...,... 3.5 FI byl P
27, Condition of body _badly decomposed, features unrecognizables . .
28. Nature of burial wooden box and U.S. uniform,

e e e e e e e e e o e e o 2 o el e o o e . S o B o B

3 ]

29, Any diecrepancy noted upen examination of body, as compared with G.R.S, records

guoted aboyver - T T T w3 oL TR B A R I Nt D VST« O (el
30. Body prepared and placed in casket: Date June 14, 1922 . By A.W.Taggarte .
BT EASRED SaTed DY hi i it BN INEREERE T E TN o e e

ey



.

SH1PMENT. (Show actual marking of box. }

#

32. Designétion of body: f‘:‘ i
Name_____GAWEIN, sAEten D, " *_ "' _______ ;__
B o e ?H?f ________________ o
33. Consigned'to: : g o i ] =
Name of Permanent Cemetery piapders Pield, Amer,Cty.1262, Teereghem Belgium.

34. Casket boxed and marked (Date) Jume 14, 1922 =~~~ By A,W,Taggarte

35. I hereby certify that all the foregoing operations were conducted and
accomplished under my immediate supervision and t
is correct.

Signature of G.R.S. Inspector . I
J J.Pownrs. 1st Tte3.M.Co
56 IROMETIE: nrivie o m b iy tshans ot et : donacliNiin 90 Was Lo 20 NIRRT
nons.
37. Shipped from point of Operation: (Date) ____June 14, 1922. 13 N b Sl
To,.point of.Conecentrationss = . Bt - SN S R T
(Name)

Convoyer Signature Shipping Officer

38. Received at Railhead or Point-of Concentration: Date

39. Shipped from Railhead or Point of Concentration: Date

To Permanent Cemetery  Flanders Field Amer, Cty. 1252, Wae
(Name )
Convoyer __ E.N. de Barmardi  Signature Shipping Officer,/
J

¢ {0l YO ST LR IOT NP1 e e ol J _Ig.g_e____fl_._i“g_ 1922,
G.RaS-uRepresentatives & == Ha Sinas L Tas e e *13,614
2 CLEARY ,CHAP
4L, Reinterred:.c_: wIRne, 1O AR8Rs. - 5 T e B R e
. ¢ (Date)
42. Grave No. | s o s Am S p T T Sl AU T Section 08 =~ S N
43. %ﬁ'%‘)“’q _________________________________ ROW k- dias VHlyS . Lo ® GEelUEeTae. - §

S e e ""‘?
w. Dt c
Chapla i.‘tli.llrg oATmy




COUNTRY.... s i Te ) R SR é
2:-1’?

N

S
COMPILATION N/R REQUESTS

Cemetery No. 323 Sheet No.

I. DATA COMPILATION

4. Location Index Card:- %q- 2)

QR
(1) Name' . . CAWEIN, Redph .Day .o Sor, No. ......1203346. .

(2) Rank ..Pvts ... Organization .C0e As, 10S5th Inf. .

B A S e s
Q
=
=

{3) Date of death ... . 9=2=18 . L e
B. Registration Ca.rd:- (Check Rng Ca.rd Inf agamst Lo\, Ind. it )l

{4) Cause of death .. DWRIA

(5) Grave No. .....22._.. Row .3

II. FILES EXAMINATION _ & : /

A. Files of soldiers dying from contagious diseases;.. -No. Card.
b of ] i

B. A. G. 0. DISPOSITION CARD -/ Date of receipt . [ \Aw@ .
:‘.-! e ,\g;. p_"._“f:, )
(6) Relationship T oA 2 A : : e

(7) Name TS IO - SV JOVE

=8 &

T4 ! N 4 : ‘
(8) Address UD [(p (OSINA0 (e d  Bironsg Co.  Jie s WY
(9) Desires remains brough’t«”‘"’td:U 8.7 Ayw___-

(10) Desires remains brought to U, S, and interred in Nat:onal
Cemetery a.t .............................. A4 0. _ {30111 M

,. :

(11) If brought back, what ahlppmg mstrucnons"{‘” ?-r-—-
i
]

o

C. A. G. 0. CORRESPONDENCE / Date of communication ... st ! e
~

(12) Does eorrespoﬁ@ange Change or qualify request as made on A.G.0. card?
If so sﬁef i EySsnchiinfosmationieessss = 0. st T L e

I’ 7 i

,‘

/’j./(’,“/n 2 4

(LT ) A Gl LD Fxles é'XAMINED by .

G
D. (14) G R. 8 FllEB - Correspondenc /}las reference been made to File No.
Canceﬁatmn memos , 'M' m% Does such correspondence, if con- / //
. taining request for/ d18p051t10n, reconcile with that of A. G.'O0.,%=\/
(Spec1fy "Yes or "No".) If "No", give date of communication, the
name address, and/elationahlp a.nd substance of request.
4

._\ :
‘,\) - / /
s ]Z‘“ Algand, J/;/LC;(/ o %' (vie LD AAAS Al /?%

-

S 1 ’j 2. ..V ot £ 28 O e N L RNV
" AW

(15) G. R, 8. Files EXAMINED by u%// P (DAt E)) ”/// A
Reefirel@ o 8" FORM 115 - A°\I%0MPI.ETED
jo- =30 W3 122G - ) o




III. FINAL ACTION

A. MEMORANDUM to D. M. O. in E. made (Date) ...

(16) Removal of Remains (withiﬁ éustody of G.R.S.) to

(17) Instructions that remains be left undisturbed .

(184 Typod Sbygne =ai:. 5. w5 S i Chackadsh/ArasasmeiE sty 5= (Date)
5=26-20

B. G. R. B. FORM NO.114 made (Date)

(19) Typed by SO T Checked by ;zﬁﬁ?3§¢wmmmmm-(Date)

C. SUSPENSION RENMARKS:

j’,, «’4%“/{,:‘; } 4 ,{;ﬁfwuv £l

-...-MM -

Juu At £, 7 z -:-/ Y. / %ﬁ? f’f;’:&ﬂ 0 J;ff‘ffrx JrenieaZe Lot

. k3 —’ --ﬂv,...d}f-.—- . /l .,, = f et Sy ’J_\ W/ ARR————
w2, Sob A/ ” _{' M
;th 7 ’ i S W ﬂ! ¥ ', Q _;a .) Mﬂ/ .;/;W gL &/ "
: = TS A e T RS R S R AT “;{; R{, /'{-E’ _,";
s . 'p ol

DEC 4

D. Dispatched (Date) li ..... (Let. Trans. No.

Gamtinr, :
o PP By B A EE i1 e on  pe gm e g om0 R BB S - -
TRV SV R ] A S iR EEd ESQ, B BaC3=d A
! Y T BE -DBETHE ; S
i 1 ey B H'W A¥bm” ECEs L MR o &7

Approved by ..

(Date)

——




L .

G.R.S. Form No.

114

STATICHN

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT, PREPARATION AND SHIPMENT OF BODY

DISIRTERMENT
COMPARATIVE REPORE
Records 0ffice Chief G.R.S. Diécrepancy found upon examinatinn
of body
1. Name Oawein, Ralph D. 10. Name ."mm_mm;mm
2ie No, ... 1203346 Fleg Non = o =
B Rank Fyte 12, Rank.
4. Org. Coes Ay 105th Infe 13. Org. )
5+ & BiuDi 9=2-18 148 (2F D.D. SR
R DWRIA e (b) D.B. -
i Discrepancy found upon dimintefﬁeﬂ%

U Grave fo..28 . SECE o i TSl Gravel Ho, ... BECH i
8. Plot 22 —-Row ¢ ol Plotr o PRI R o
9. = e TR il a2 ST
18, Cemetery 2 &!:1’.’..&25!?.1..19..91:5,.5.{%.1..%..!.%.%.i.‘.’e.@.-!ﬁ : A
19. (Commune or Town) Poper inghe e
20. (Dept. or County) T i -
21. (Country) . BE1EI 22. G.R.S. Hdgrs. Code No...%88
25, Dhiginterred (Daten st i By”“*w“mmmmwmm; ........................................................... .........
24, Inscription (Name)... e e OBRLALL NO,

Grave M::ker (RARK) S ORGANDZATTONUSRS D s ol L IR
25,  WashIdentitication Dige found' onl Grave Marker? . oo ., On BoGy 7. b et st

Signature of Junior Technical Assistant

(The following spaca is reserved for novations to be mads by of'fice Chief Graves
Registration Service)

Cable reference Nos 17

(over)

bl |

MR T e



PRmPA?ATIOW

26. What other means of jdentificatipn wzre on brdy? {If no Disc or other means of
identification on body, give description of body in deta:

%

2 Uonddtionsofibody s o R TR - e Tl o

280 ENEtUNe 0L Ehum ]I s La L R R M T ey At

29. Any discrepancy noted upon ezamination of body, as compared with G.R.S. records
guoted aﬁove .
30. Body prepared and placed in casket [ Batea ai-s i oy

(q~ nnatr‘]‘ of Emtl

SHIPMENT (Show actual marking of box Box "No...

.mgfff?”' Eﬂlph De Serial Wo._21lR03346

ememma

O
&
Lo
—
|4\
o]
w3
Lo
%

32. DESIGNATI
: ¥

Prbeiiotes Cos 4, 105th Ing,

i

33. CONSIGNEE - Name Quartermaster General, {Arlinstnn. Vas National Cemetery)

L= o L £ 0 B S LRS00 8 S s e TS IS ERGVIET gt 6 S R 4 6.5t P SV B bt e e et s e

+ Address... _Grmsaegiqtration smn"l _fiﬂhﬂm, H-.Jo

4. Caskelt boxed™snd marked {Da®e) . - v ipy Se f8 o =

30. I hereby certify that all ths foregoing operations were conducted and accom-
plished under my imwediate pupervision and that the report above is correct.
Signaiure ol C R.B

36. Remarks. sk R e s . SIINE SRty PO e Wit o g SN

7% Bhipped itrom Cemetery ADate). - ST SRR SR ot

Convoyer...bor. = TeMN N . . Bign. Shpg.SOofficer

8. Rsceived at - Point of concentration (Dat

Signe RocoiNapeurficer . L lon T B AET SN P

397 Shipped from=Fodht .of Concbntration (Date) o _ . & _

To (Port). ‘ e L LITIVONE e T T

Sige Rl ppimg O Mican. A S L es M g e LA Sar (28

40, HReceived European Fort (Date ). . i o O N

Signature of G.R. S, Representativer . o o % T

o R S L Y o7 G oAl QAR TTRE 0 T NSRS BB £ ol A A iurelt VB -

DAt T i s e e llonyopar -9 e Sl e Ok T i I

42. Received (Date). ... ... By G,.B.5. Rep. -

(S znature)

4%, Shipped to destination (Date) IB/L or . Expreses0rder Nob —e -~ o
)
BOOMOVATE. oot <1 B iesiemimssivs et et ) SHPE » CELLCBY oo

ST S ——————— e e = N e i e




G.R.S. Form No. 114 ERSTITION o i e P s EDATE s e

REPORT OF DISINTERMEKRT, PREPARATION AND SHIPMENT OF BODY

DISINTERMENT

COMPARATIVE REPORT

Records Office Chief G.R.S. Discrepancy found upon examination
of Dbody
1. Name Cawein, Ralph D. ' 10. Name_. 29
8. Mol . on299i0 il -Ron - <
DR S 12, Ranke...

Ae org. Coe A,_}E)Sth Inf, 13, Org.

MRS ) e L S et e A 8" (GF D.D; .

e 8 DWRIA e (bl PLBL ik S E e

= Discreparcy found upon disinncrmifg

T e S 15,  Grave NO .. SO0t ea .
8. Plot 52 ———Row £ 75 A e ol A IR
9. = R D157 e Gtk
18. Cemetery. . Bljesenthoek British Military Y
19. (Commune or Town). Poperinghe R IR SR s
20. (Dept. or County) ZET il P e
21. (Country).—... i BRI 22. G.R.S. Hdqrs.'Code No....528 ..
25 Disinterred_(Date) ................................. Bsie Sepuer ook ol 5
24, Inscription (Name).. : e BTG RO 20 L T

Grave M:?ker {RANK) CHEANEZATTON sl Rl T

25 Wask Tdentif ication Pisc Eound on Grave Marker? . o 0N Body? . st

— - Ve

Bignature of Junior Technical Assistant

(The following space is reserved for notations to be mads by office Chief Graves’
Registration Service) -
Cable reference No. 17

(over)

_SEEL R ———



26%
identification on body, give descri

PREPARATION

What other meang of identifi

27

bib)
o

2Ey

30.

ol

Gondd tion of Dady e
Nature of hunia e o e

Any discrepancy noted upon ex:

quoted above
Body prepared and placed in

Cagleaty g caliadis by -0t BERNE Sl i " e O IS e

(8 ignature 0£

SHIPMENT f.'.%hO.T actual

marl

CONSIGNEE - Nalfa e

1‘”— of "box)

Cawein, Ralph De.

Quartermasper General

on bedy? (If no Disc or othar means of
'.'r.u ’J.u‘-‘ i 19! dt’ Lala l A aAeE N RS e S B E S S S Y P L S SRS e S B F e - SAmat

......... . —tim A - A et e

mpared with G.R.S. records

1807) i -
0% o o N, E

s e perial No._.lggggfﬁ _________ 2

Co. 4, 105th Int.

zatlion.

(Arlington, Vae. National Cemetery)

o e AT e e R o Sk -

I herety cartify tha
plished undsr iy
Signature Gf

36.

A
-2

o8,

&
0

4!'0!

Convover..

Remarks. ..

Mo 4
VAt e ) .

Shipped from Cemetery

Conveyer....Bv ¥ 19vcy ‘¥

Received at FPoint of

Sign. ReceiVing Officer. ...

Shipped from'Point of Cencéntr

el ey e R S T R

Bign.
Received Buropean Fort

Signature of G.R.S.
Shippad te (U.S.
Date...
{Date)

Received

Shipped to destination (Date)

=

Slo ekl o) S n S he et B S

Borbomrens e,

PO e ot O TR0 7] < p G L R SR e

operations were conducted and accom-
and that the report above is correct.
Tl A T i g ) ORI S .
(Point of Concentration)
_..Sign. Shpg. Officer z
on s{iiate) e 2 4
atlon (Pate} 22 o 4
Cornvover. . % <=
{ T+ = )
LS b J o 3 ees s £ oes s S S5 o e e S - o e
BEEHLaAt T VoSt .

. On (Boat) .
(Sign. Shpg.
(Officer_

R.5. Rap o et —
{Signature)
)B/L or Express Order NO. oo,
1
)Shpg. Offiecer ... ] o
e e =



G.R.S. Form No. 114

STATICON.. =L DATE.

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT, PREPARATION AND SHIPMENT OF BODY

DISINTERMENT

Records Office Chief G.R.S.

COMPARATIVE REPORT

Discrepancy found upon examination

Signature of Junior Technical Assistant

of body
I Name Ceweln, Ralph Da 10. 'Na.me...
2. Ko, .ABOSMG 11. No.
3.  Rank...frivate 12, Rank... R R
4. Org....00s Ay 105th Inf, ; T
“5, D.D.- 9 2-183 14,0 (als D.D.
e DA A - (b) D.B. s
Ve Discrepancy found upon diaintégg;:?
Py GTAVE N0l 500 s o 1508, GEAVE N0 mmirmmas BB 0t &
&, Blot.s oo % _Row....9 S st ROW.c
9. 5 o W R TR o
18, Cemetery. Lij“’°§§§29? Brithsh Miliﬁazy ............... .
19. (Commune or Town) Poperinghe . ... L
20, (Dept.,-or County) SR ! e THIMES. .
2k (Country)mmmmm____.u_.ﬂmmm_mgf}gium 2208 G.R.S. Hdqre. Code No.HMMféﬁ ............ 5
23, Disginterred (Date) BV 23
24. Inscription (Nams).. s . i .SERIAL NO,
Grave M:?ker (RANK) ORGANIZATION. Iy,
25. Was Identification Disc found on Grave Marker? _ . .e.ee-.O0n Body? - ewarmomme—

(The following epace is reserved for notations 10 be made by office Chief Graves
Registration Servics) .

Cable reference Nos 17

{over)

~



PREPARATION

26. What other means of l1dentifi anl were on“vedy? {Ef no Disc or other means of
identificatioh on body, give description of ;

e P B AL 4 A0 0 88 AL A e KR B 0t S 8 5 £ S e SRR MRS RUIARY A8 ATE AANSATLBER RIS bR Sty s sames i A45emmaeieseraransteTest

2. ConGIt1on- 10 hodyi o e FL R0 e B eI L B

‘e Natupe ef i bErial l o L rm s ey e e N S e

29.  Any discrepancy noted upon examination of body, as ccmpared with G.R.S. records
quoted above )
30. Body prepared and placed in casket (Pate) .. - By .. E

A1, Tilsgketracnlied hyn i L LR

f o D Mmtaa e
'\! 15“ ture of Embalme

CTIT DIV e o e
;'JLI' i L 1:“‘31 J}’lG\V e U A(--L marikil U.A—. L

9. DELTGNATION (NapfaWein, RalphDe * Serdal No.. - :
R ol

BODY (Rari S¥Es Coe & 1°5¥h inf.

............. ‘Ammmmw.Organization s

34, Oagket boxed &nd marked DT} no = gy =~ 0 oW

RS AN ——— ey Rt
o Nl ey ing operations were conducted and accom-

plinh*ﬂ nnﬁmr my ion end that the report above is correct.

36. Remarke S S e Y =
7.5+ Bhippad-firomn CemoterfDadd)emwam it 0 T d J oo o =

'

B3 CY P h AT M AR . o T e e aElenaShoo SRl neer - T o

(W2}
@

Received at Point of concentration (Date)

SighnkRecedvipuset ticiimita-"2 o & - T SR Ml e e

39. Shipped from Point of "Concentration (Date) 2 oo

TofERorgntte oSt e AsrEsi e o O nvomepes S8 SERMIE - =0 o e

Erisgh (Ferlin ol celioipgiaiy Bad S LA I S R 8 it BE

40.  Received Huropsan Fort {Dats). .o

cignature of G R.B, Reprassntative—— ol o oo 2R

41 Shipred to (U i rPort et e st s oo s -On

RER L ot e S OORVONET. e i e e

n
oy
(X
o
!
!

). - Received (Date).. .. A R FONRA B RepT B A D B
= ; (Signature)

43. Shipped to destination (Date) )B/L or Express Order NO e
)

Convovar. . . e “.“”“_.uhrg el gtion . o e s R

e e ——— S T P

sl

e



G.R.S. Form No.

DISIRTERMENT

Records 0ffice Chief G.R.S.

114

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT,

STATTIONS B EX FATSNER D oyer e DATE: =t B

PREPARATION AND SHIPMENT CF BODY

COMPARATIVE REPORT

Discrepancy found upon examination

of body
©91. Name cawain,kna;ph De : oLl Mamele o o
5, PMRET sqcheees A= Nol & ]
3.  Rank.. frivate 12. Ran ot e
4. 260ngdar-00s 4, 106th Inf, 15\ org. =
5. D.D..... 08218 . (@)l D0
6. C.._  DWRIA o GO Do . -
s g Discrepancy found upon diaintermegg
I GraVE'No.;ngémmmﬁect._m:ZLm_“_ dig) 2aVO. N0 i Salglim. L. . ot
8. | Blok 82 ROV.emaed Tor, ST e 18t Row
9. S == 175 ms T
18, COmBAOTY...coum i ___.,__M.M....,..E.‘i-.ii?_e’EP?}.F?E?E._1_33‘_‘1_.5?1.%?3...%?,.1}..1..!%53 d =
19. (Commune or Town) Poperinghe N:LWMNMMT;wmmMN. b
5 2000 [ Dept, or County) -f-'_- IBIE S LR o R s i)
T I o e 22. G.B.S. Hdgrs. Code No.... %2,
25. Digintenneds(Batedmmmremmsmm B S i e s
24nwe TnpcrdPhiony i Name ) o cssmsmmenar o SERIAE NO oo hie o il il
Grave M::ker (RAEK) LORCANTIZATION b immicnmiid iy e
© 250 Wag: Identification Disc found on Grave Marker?mw e ORI BOdy RIS i

Signature of Junior Technical AESJCL?P

{Tne following space is reserved for notations to be made by office Chief Graves
Registration Service)

Cable reference No. 17

(over)



26,

identification on body, give description of body In detall. e

PREPARATION

e e e e e i o o e

What other means of identification were on bedy? (If no Disc or eother means of

27 Condition of body.a_ ... 5o W, o oy e O N o B TR R e
28. HRature of burial B gs et L. & =k s

Any diecrepancy noted upon examination of body,
gucted above

Body prepared and placed in casketl T e s T . S

Casket sealed by

{gignature of Embalmer Suparvieor)

32

33.

Hoat NO ot s T ot

. 1208346

& [ipees

SHIPMENT (Show actual marking of box)

nmpamein’ Ralph D. eBerial

DESIGNATION (Ra
oF (
BODY

Bvte

(Rank .t G0« &y GIODIRTIRE.

Greanization — —— ol

CONBIGNEE - N

Addrens. GFaves Registration Service,Hoboken, W.Je

Casket boxed and marked (Date) o BY

-

d and accom-

I hereby certify that all the foregoing gperations were cor &
gve ls correct.

plighed under my immediate gupervision and that the report ab
Signature of G.R.S. Inspector .. _

T 23 % T - N PSS i R

37

40,

41,

43.

(GOTIVONEEE N0 e

R Sty - e

Shipped frbm Ssmetery (Datel) o te s S,

Convoyer

Received at Point of cencentration (Date) ...

Sign: . ROCEIVINE O OO e e e i St
Shipped frem Point of Concenbration @y TR e e e e e 5
To (Port) 0T uh ) e e R B e, e N N

Sign. SHipPPINE OFLLCOT i ettt et o e

Received European Fort (Date).

Signature of G.R.S. Represeniallvo i s s i

Shipped 10 (U.B. POD b it e On (Boat) B~ SRR Prte s e
(Sign. Shpg
DAGO: e e CoOnVEGYOrE - S ie Tn @ Tw AR firey = . A
Received (Date) .. seeoee BY G.R 8, REDw s T e B
{Signature)
}B/L or Express Order No.. .

Shipped to destination (Date)... ...

e o s g 8 S Y

1

RELLEN y



COMPILATION OF DISPOSITION OF REMAINS DaTa

File No. 78724 -
I. LOGATION TNDEX CaRD: R aﬂﬂ;g&-'(c" e <
(a) Neme _ CAWELIN, ZHedtph 54 . Ser. No.

..................... A2085846 ...
AGTE e
(6} Remi Spoiies TRt Orpeaiastion | Co, A, JOBHh Inf, . . s o
D i e e L ) R s Sl i S | e T @Pﬁ.i
(c) Date of death9=2-18 ° ... death DWRIA ¢

II. REGISTRATION CARD.-(Check Reg.,Card Inf.against Loc.Ind.Inf.):

(2) Grave No...22. Row  ..... (G o G (R T N R INECITW ¢ e
(%) Bnerg. AQATESE . .ccnenoteomaimacans: AP o e A LR TN e e s
1II.Files of soldiers dying frem contagious diseases.......: o Card = CER FJL..

IV, Information on which advice to Burope in letter of trensmittol was based:
LR T van/éawﬂ/n/,ld?é@m @Jﬂ/d/

a{é&m ..... . wﬁvé\‘%

....................... SN a e DR R R

- : 5 el e gl S, BPEiTais et e 192 i
V. Fmllowing advice forwarded to Europe b Cenila o L el R M Sl
& Gk DS A et or of trensmittel on ... 192

s s ...........,.....-..-..__....................._...._...._........-........-..-'.-J' .............

oapaenaps 9. NOT TO BE RETGANED &=y
Wil Borne 15 forweraen: o BReSaHoboken, Nalh . ioisncemesinsanisoensonionas a1 IR
VII. SUPPLEMENTARY REQUESTS
Date of Relutionship
end Souree ... Andimeme.r o LR Desimes, . S0 dctien taxen
VIII. Form 115 received from G.R.S. Hoboken, i Rt R R i = LIRT L0 s
GOUNTRY Belgium » CAMETERY NO. 823 ¢ . SHEHET NQ. 17 »

G.R.S. FORM L15-A
August , 1920

5-666 B

8 [2-9- 20



G.R.S. Form #120 :
Shipping Inqulrv WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GEKERAL OF mr dUL 221920
GRAVES REGISTRATION SERVICE

WASHIRGTON Labd/%/ W

FROM: Chief, Graves Registration Service .M,C.
' S 2.3 323-17

TQ Mr. John Cawein, 1076 Boston Road, Bronx Co. New York City, N.Y. 447
SUBJECT : Remaing of.__ rrivate Ba—l’}ﬁ D. Cawein [\J/AL:Q \/q’k

The records of this office show that you have requested that his

body be./ returned—to-United-states ) [Rﬁ/m a:_m Lo %Mcb
: ye)
&hippad?ta,ﬂzlington,ﬁna.»Na;igaﬁlmQEQQESEY-)

L - — =

If thess are not the correct instructions, please change them. Make
changes on reverse side of this sheet.

The nearest living relative may choose betwsen,(l) return of the body
to any address in the United States; (2) interment in Arlington, Va Hational

AT -
\!
vemetery; or (3) remain inXREXNZEX Europa. ﬁé(ﬂ/"%‘%é’/z/ J fi: }&,\%‘Y
—_—_—— &
By authority of the Quartermaster General: X'E‘
CHARL&S C. PIERCE, X
Colonel, U.S. Army.(\v}
NAME OF NO. & STREET " TOWN STATE
Soldier s Widow -
o
Nl ézﬂé Hoepses, %%aw( z
Soldier’s Children : g
(Name oldest first) E.W 2
. w
i 2y

(n]

Father M N W . RN

Brothers v i1
(Name oldest first)

L

DA

Sisters

adws nmemuJeadd 18 ATRITIUS
T

Dat

z 'z{/fw
drass[&._ é

y . ~ ik i q
A5 e ~ = 555 4 o s saki aanaenn, 4|
Note:- Instructiona on the teverge side of‘ this shest ahould be caraf‘ully read
before filling out this papser. (OVER) esm




INSTRUCTIONS FCR FILLING OUT

1. This paper MUST be signed by the person who is the NEXT of kin in the order
shown in the square on other sige of this sheet.

2. This paper must be returned showing the name and address of each of the near-
est living relatives in the spaces provided therefor on the other side of this sheet.

3. If there are minor children of the deceased soldier and no widow, the legally
appointed guardian of the children should ascertain their wishes and act for them in
this matter. : . e

4. If YOU are not the nearest relative, please ask the nearest relative, if living
near you, to fill out this paper.

5. If YOU are not the nearast living relative and do not know who or where the-
nearest relatives are, please {ill out this paper AT ONCE and mail to this offics.

6. You are reguested to return this paper AT ONCE in order to avoid delay in
the case of this body.

7. Use ths enclosed énvelope - pay no postage.



e

S

LOOCOCCUG DRI

3CTIpEIon

de










GRS Form 121a : File No, 178724

CEMETERIAL DIVISI1ON
REGISTRATION SECTION

wl

S8 ‘
mﬂq,mb“:ﬁ%r 1921 EPIN AR

MEMO FOR:
Cards Department,

1,
.CASE OF;
Co. A. 1N5th Infantry

ORGANIZATION (01d)
COWCIN #203346 Releigh D. = Pvt,

(Name )

Correction or additional data changes as shown below have been made on the Registra-
tion Card of the above-mentioned soldier and a corresponding change will be neces-
sary on the Organization Card:

ORGANIZATION (New)

. FILE NO, ) Date Place F-1A No,
SURNAME : orig. D-
SERIAL NUMBER 1st,Reb. D-

FIRST NAME AND INITIALS , 2nd Reb. | D-
RANK 3rd Reb, D-

DATE OF DEATH
CAUSE OF DEATH

(Nofe; In the above spaces below double line fill in ONLY the new
date and data correcting previous information)
5 X 8 White Card *ilae No. 52250 Canceled to 5 X 8 White Card Fila No. 78724

CAWRIN  #12032346 Ralaigh D, By: D. T. Dodson

Ad justment Section

(Department)

9 x 8 card was sent to file,

Corrections made
on Organization
"File Card:

By . Z2H(1?
8 /3324 JLIL




Address reply to

Divielon

DIRECTOR OF PURCHASE
Munliions Buliding
No:s
From:
To:

Subject :

WAR DEPARTMENT
PURCHASE, STORAGE, AND TRAFFIC DIVISION

OFFICE OF THE DIRECTOR OF PURCHASE AND STORAGE

WASHINGTON

pt
AN {

P e e e e



GRAVE LOCATION BLANK
1 LOCAT™SN OF THE GRAYE OF

COWOIN: 1203346 Raleigh D.....ooo.o.....

(Surname). — (Number). (First Name and Initials).

O B G O A I O B e Rl ot ol

(Hank), ‘ (Organization),

: bL;\CE OF DE-ATH:..............;._.\ ......... I
({AUSE OF DEATH: ..\ \00in. i, B i R R
DARERORNBGRIATAE L5 L RS L et o
PLACE OF BURIAL:... ) N en M TN \

(Give Cemetery, ’l‘own.and‘Depurtmont). Map reference must

specify eclearly what map is used.
* GRAVE NUM

HOW MARKED:

IDENTIFICATION TAGS:

WS one buried with BodyL. ... .. s. . ain ey e e

Was one fastened to name peg or
ginlteftiscdiasmigray e’ mar KEn e s mR RS i ol R

If mame unknown and tags missing, deseription and marks

should be given here: it
RARTET ! RBBATIVERE, b, s R R
DI DI e e s SR A TR SR LN, iy

T RTINS TV SN Sl o i e e e
REPORTED BY:

(Signature and Rank of Reporting Officer).






G-R.Se POR4 WO- 12
GENER . WJEADIU.RTIRS
AMBRIC.f FAPSDITIUNARY FORCHS
ADJUR T GENEBRAL'S OFFICE.

ADJUT.Q1T GENERaT.,

FRO:L B

0 , C.0., Cp. A, 105th Inf,

SUBJECT +  Informotion for burial Rogister.
s You arc dirccted tc tromsmit with=

cut delay tc the Chict, Crawes Rogistration
Scrvice, the iafowmotica indicated on enclesed
Groves Location Blonk os necessary ior the cun-
pletion of officigl rec: rds.

By Commaond ¢f Gencral Pershing:

Rcbort C. Davis
Adjutont Genorol.

Dt

In cosc this itom is checkod, you will
notc horeon:

Weorest relative of deccascd:

Relaticnship:

Addresss o ———— ¥ T AP B







ADJUSTWMENT MADE

A {

NOV o '.921 WAR DEPARTMENT \ v,
Office Jof the Quartermaster General of the Army \\»Wf~"
fK Washington
FILE—4f L
G.R.S.F‘orm 8= A ;
Informetion requested of A,G.O, \ Date October 27-21
File No, «<i226@= Registration, .
From: The Quartermaster General, U, S, Army;‘(Cemeterial Division)
To: The Adjutant Generel of the Army, 6th & B Sts.,, N,W.,Washington, D,C,
Subject: Information required for G,R.S.

1, It is requested that the items checked belecw be completed, Request
conflrmatlon of all information shown,

o ot
4, Surname Cowoinm f, Date of death 9-2-18 4
' L=t
b, Christian namo Raleigh De ™ o Cause of death W/A/

¢, Serial Number 1203346 £~  h, Authority (C.0.#) CC 813

L’/ \J 1.. A AN C
d, Organization CO. A. 105th Inf. 45 Emergencgjaddress?l””“* . 0

o ¢ \{f" L <
. "‘f
e, Rank Pvt g Jo##Relationship ¥ Lo
: %3 ¢
BODY DESCRIPTION : ; DENTAL CHARTS
(See page #2 of the Serv1ce Record) (See Physical report of

examination prior to enlistment)

ﬁ 8¢ Strlke out ‘teeth m:a.ss:.ng

a, Age of enlistment

b, Color of eyes -

8 S BRI L ) 3 456178

¢, Color of hair sn“ pper right upper left

d, Height 8765432 Y1238456678
lower right lower left

e, Weight *%,

f, Permanent marks and
physical defects at
enlistment (0ld fractures or breaks)

H, L. ROGERS, :
Quartermaster General, U,S,A,

CEMETERY NO: By ,/4/ / -~
i ANV »“"""":‘" :
SHEET NO: Rec'd Wor ¥ H. J, fONNER,
TYPED BY; 0cT 29 94 1st, Meut, Qu.C;
8/3310/1uL ¥ LT W Divy, 4, 6.8,
ﬁj\) & BRI Lol 4 "(- f ; &



ADDRESS REPLY TO

DIRECTOR OP PURGHASE
MuxiTIONs BUILDING

S

From:
Tl

Subject s

WAR DEPARTMENT
PURCHASE., STORAGE, AND TRAFFIC DIVISION

OFFICE OF THE DIRECTOR OF PURCHASE AND STORAGE

A o F

WASHINGTON
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PJJ-\,L
.

3 A
i oy
2 ,/I"-.: A
e & a
o >
@ \S
) b
iednt il . !
‘A v
v . (T
poii 3
il
1 "|
i1 2
e I A '
s B
.
4
[ichacin o JHigt : *op
o3
AL Y
s 1 o
e Al : . '
r )
. ] LI Y sy
S i
w oy b 1
kit ! Ledad fen | delibeliaitog \ 14
'
‘e b
va uEfae i
Ay v
L ) I A 1
s
: s o s
Ve .
4
! 2 nE R ' -
¥ "
e . : e
; 3
P [ 3 { FOR
i
' ] i T 1]
“ el e i i 4, Frgs i !
Qe ey
§ 3 ' ' th iy
« :2 - L
i ¢ . { e o BRI A BRI [
Y48
o ! ' BT g 5 ; {
il
s et
Bpee e
AT .
Ao b e
e 4 Ji 1O
e SIS S il - ol i
1 \ 1
il



0
Nams ... 08WSIN... 1R03346... . Baledgh ... 00orrre b

Rankitus..s (I Vokas: PaAChil e #TY e id S 085 Jaf.,

Date of Death .........cvciiivinnnnanns 9'/2/1' 8 .................................
I TEVETa aaYal e 1L atn a et o alera et o erata s o7h s La . ol be ST te o Lo mein s e oo Sl T TS
s o Ve D Killed in action. . ..

For additional data uss reverse side

———



GAVEIN, 1203346, B ] .,g§~§'r

/Y . -éT, A-';‘
Pvt 1Q5 Inf _z;#?jryv %
.. Date of Death: by

¥ile 50:-..§pnqooc

Date Buried:

Cemctery  ri jspenthoek M:_'L_ﬂam_; LB

Grave lo: 22 Sect:

COJ.EH‘IJne (NO:..'o-..) . . '
Plot 32 Row "C"
‘ op:. . L

‘Do'p' i

Coordinatess -

Renarlzs:’

773

aie

L)

A 'Sllzet_:éh Moz

e CRO553 dD 5D DTTL

————

Ident.Tog o Gr.llr: bswabe.l!

Authority:




. Pl
GAWEIN, <, 1203346 1;#
Pvt. 105&h.Inf U. béﬁgfﬁp
il
Buried 2/9/18
Cross frected
Grave lNo 22
Row "G"

Plot 32

Li jssenthoek Military Cemetery
llap Referencse 27.LiR2.0¢6.3.




G.,R.S. Form No. 121

Classification
Adjustmwent

CEMETERY AL DIVISION

GRAVES REGISTRATION SERVICE
REGISTRATICN SECTIOM

MEMORANDUM:

To: Registration Files Sub-Secction,

Subjectt

W ” e
o y - .‘ .,
i ¥ " sl %
Date .. :

Adjustmants made on Registration Files.

£ Charges as checked have been made in the Rogistration Files which
will necessitate a @rrespondivg change in the GClassification Files,

e e -l e

UDACE, CORR, { DATA

ADD,

File_ MNumber L L] eI Date of Burial

Name L b, _éﬂaiéﬁgfwﬁehgzigl !
|

Serial Number. Wl Purial Information. 21 !

Rank s Nearest Relative ok i !

Organizaticn 4 Notified Nearest Relative | i

Couse.of Death .. _Elue_Gard._thrown out

Date of Death

"hite Card set up

N

Cagualty Cablegram Number . .

‘o
|

1

0,K, .Alphabetica;l Files /Z]j~

e A )

0,%, Organization Files

0.K, State Files,

o i'% Cards attached.

wim anna b

it e et

e 7€émut ery.Audit. Departy
| 1ovestisation & Adius
: '. : ;‘.‘J,r‘- { o ¥ ; j P, 5




* i

sstigation and Ad justment -cpt.,
. Invegtigation Unit

WAR DEPARTMENT :
OFF ICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL NF THE ARMY i

|

FROM: 0, S
CEMETERIAL DIVISION
. Munitions Bullding

Room 45,2 /

WASH I NGTON PLEASE |
EXPEDITE ,
G.R.S5. Fo
Informapion requested of A.G.O
A Date Sept. 2, 1920
File No Registration.
From The Quartermaster General, U. S. Army, (Cemeterial Division).
To: The Adjutant General of the Army, 6th & B Sts., N. W., Washington, D. C.
Subject: Information required for G.R.S.

1. It is requested that the items checked below be completed.

confirmation of all information shown.
) a. Surname Cawein

Christian name XRalph D, or

Raleigh /

/€. Serial number 1206346 ~
L~
,d. Organization Co.. s, 106th Lnf.

\/e-. Rank ~ LVbe”

BODY DESCRIPTION
(See page #2 of the Service Record)

\%_ a.

N

S T

Age at enlistment
Color of eyes

¢. Color of hair

d. Height

e. Weight

f. Permanent marks and
physical defects at

Request

b
(A, Date of death 9-2-18

DWRIA®
Saeg
337 SP b

e Cause of‘ death

vp. Authority (C.C.#)
-
4. Emergency address John Cawein,
1076 Beston Road, New York City
Relationship Father, ¢

DENTAL CHARTS |
(See Physical report of ?

examination prior to enlistment)

a. BStrike out teeth missing

upper right upper left

123 4,656 718
lower left

87 66 4 Sl

8766543521 12646686 }
lower right L
|
|

enlistment. (0ld fractures or breaks)
A — H. L. ROGERS,
E . Quartermaster General, U.S.A.,

Return te 7‘“ _a = ) ﬂ“" J( |
Mr.lorsch. A 6/5; s . |

I W, (VEL) (2t e cels

o hais i A Ly G /:»-" =

o i 7 L H.éfﬁ. CONNER, &
= captain, Q.M.C.

¥

)



J

astigation and Ad justment -upt.,
. Investigation Unit

WAR DEPARTMENT

WASHINGTON

G.R.5. Fo
Informapion requested of A.G.O

P
File No. Registration.
From: The Quartermaster General, U. 5. Army, (
To: The Adjutant General of the Army, 6th &
Subject: Information required for G.R.S.

1L
confirmation of all information shown.
e

Surname Cawein

LA
,b. Christian name Relph D, or
Releigh /
€. Serial number 1203346 -
72
yd. Organization Co. », 106th Inf.
af&‘ka Evie ~

BODY DESCRIPTION
(See page #2 of the Service Record)

Age at enlistment

It is requestved that the items checked below be completed.

p /77)
){7/ "&:’2/ Léiff DI

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL rF THE ARMY \

Date Sept. 2, 1920

Cemeterial Division).

B Sts., N. W., Washington, D. C.

Request

yf'. Date of death 9-2-18
DWRIA

337-¢
337 SP b

e Cause of death

A. Emergency address dJohn Cawein,""
"/{10'?6 Beston Road, New York City
I

Authority (C.C.#)

Relationship Pather, ¢

DENTAL CHARTS .
(See Physical report of |
examination prior to enlistment) ]
a. Strike out teeth missing

87654321
upper right

15205408 6N 8
upper left

87654321 12345678
lower right lower left

a s o e T TSN e, S S e

u.8.A., ‘ |
7~ e S48 4

o7

VA b. Color of eyes
¢. Color of hair
d. Height
. Weight
f. Permanent marks and
physical defects at
enlistment. {0l1d fractures or breaks)
‘ ———— H. L. ROGERS,
\i _ . Quartermaster General,
Return to
Mr.UOrach.
.//f‘é 27 r"”’/\ U r”/’-} £
- Lo s H&J. CONNER,

Vit o Y

Captain, Q.M.C.





